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Time Session
08:30-09:00 Registration

09:00-09:10

Opening Ceremony

• Ying-Yao Cheng (President, National Sun Yat-sen University)

• Chyi-Lu Jang (Professor & Dean, College of  Social Sciences, National Sun Yat-sen University)

• Yi-Ren Dzeng (Professor & Director, Institute of  Political Science, National Sun Yat-sen University)

09:10-10:10

Pane l：USA & New Zealand
 Chair:
Bart Kerremans (Dean, Faculty of  Social Sciences, KU Leuven)

 Discussant:
Takayoshi Uekami (Professor, Okayama University, Japan)

 Presenter:
• The 2016 United States Presidential Election: Can We Blame the Internet for this Mess?
David Karpf (Associate Professor, George Washington University)

• An Analysis of the 2014 New Zealand General Election: Does Traditional and Internet Mobilization 
Matter?

Alexander C. Tan (Professor, University of  Canterbury)
Koochul Jung (Doctoral Student, University of  Canterbury)

10:10-11:10

Panel 2：Spain
 Chair:
Leen D’Haenens (Vice Dean, Faculty of  Social Sciences, KU Leuven)

 Discussant:
David Karpf (Associate Professor, George Washington University)

 Presenter:
• Reinventing Democracy in Spain: The ICT revolution and the new political parties
Simon Tormey (Professor, The University of  Sydney)

• Connecting Movements and Parties: The Case of the Indignados and Podemos
Michael Jensen (Research Fellow, University of  Canberra)

11:10-12:10

Panel 3：Japan
 Chair:
Yeh-Lih Wang (Professor, National Taiwan University)

 Discussant:
Simon Tormey (Professor, The University of  Sydney)

 Presenter:
• Political Parties Online in Japan: An Overview
Takayoshi Uekami (Professor, Okayama University, Japan)

• A Democratic Innovation or a Utopian Idea? The Cases of Cyber Parties in Japan
Hidenori Tsutsumi (Professor, Kagawa University, Japan),
Boyu Chen (Lecturer, University of  Niigata Prefecture)

12:10-13:30 Lunch
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13:30-14:30

Pane 4：South Korea
 Chair:
Hidenori Tsutsumi (Professor, Kagawa University, Japan)

 Discussant:
Kharis Templeman (Research Fellow and Program Manager, Stanford University)

 Presenter:
• Why political parties are failing in social media use?
Shin Dong Kim (Professor & Director, Hallym University, South Korea)

• Understanding of Korean Parties’ Online Activities-Overview
Myoung Ho Park (Professor, Dongguk University-Seoul, South Korea)

14:30-16:30

Pane 5：Taiwan
 Chair:
Shin Dong Kim (Professor & Director, Hallym University, South Korea)
 Discussant:
Michael Jensen (Senior Research Fellow, University of  Canberra)
Myoung Ho Park (Professor, Dongguk University-Seoul, South Korea)
Titus Chih-Chieh Chen (Associate Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)

 Presenter:
• Oligarchical Connective?-- An Examination of Taiwan New Power Party’s Organizational forms and 

Practice in the Internet age
Dachi Liao (Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Bo Jyun Peng (Master Student, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Ian Tsung-Yen Chen (Assistant Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Jih-Wen Lin (Research Fellow and Director, Institute of  Political Science, Academia Sinica)

• The Spiral of Deinstitutionalization Untangled: An Observation about the Field Opinion within 
Kuomintang against Public Opinion During the 2016 Presidential Election Campaign

Cheng-Shan Liu (Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Ryan Y.P. Chang (Doctoral Student, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Alexander C. Tan (Professor, University of  Canterbury)

• Democratic Progressive Party’s Online Campaigning Strategy: Interaction between Politics and 
Technologies in Taiwan

Austin Horng-En Wang (Doctoral Candidate, Duke University)

• A Text Mining Prototype In Support of Humanity and Social Science Research
San-Yih Hwang (Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)

16:30-16:50 Coffee Break

16:50-17:50

Roundtable: The book proposal for party online studies
 Chair:
Dachi Liao (Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University) 
Michael Jensen (Senior Research Fellow, University of  Canberra)
Boyu Chen (Lecturer, University of  Niigata Prefecture)

 Participants:
Chen, Ian Tsung-Yen (Assistant Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Kim, Shin Dong (Professor, Hallym University, South Korea)
Liu, Cheng-Shan (Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University)
Park, Myoung Ho (Professor, Dongguk University-Seoul, South Korea)
Tan, Alexander C. (Professor, University of  Canterbury)
Tormey, Simon (Professor, The University of  Sydney)
Tsutsumi, Hidenori (Professor, Kagawa University, Japan)
Uekami, Takayoshi (Professor, Okayama University, Japan)

18:30 Dinner
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09:00-09:30 Registration

09:30-10:30

Keynote Speech
Chair:
Dachi Liao
(Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University) 

Keynote Speaker:
• Party internet strategies in EU
Alexander H. Trechsel
(Chair Professor, University of  Lucerne)

10:30-10:50 Coffee Break

10:50-11:50

Keynote Speech
Chair:
Dachi Liao
(Professor, National Sun Yat-sen University) 

Keynote Speaker：
• Nonseparable Preferences and Issue Packaging in 

Elections
Emerson Niou
(Professor, Duke University)

12:30 Lunch

15:00-17:30 Kaohsiung city tour

18:00 Farewell Dinner


